
NEW HAVEN PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT 

CONTRACTOR: ..:..'r-'-'Ki="d=s '-"ln..,,c"-. ______________ __,AMENDMENT#: 1 

GRANT# if applicable: ______________ _ AGREEMENT#: 95208194 

ATTACH COPY OF FULLY EXECUTED AGREEMENT 

GRANT NAME: Title 1 

FUNDING SOURCE FOR AGREEMENT: Title 1 

ACCT# FOR AGREEMENT: 2531-5208-56694-0000 

ORIGINAL AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT: $135,000.00 

DATE: 2/21/2023 

AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT PRIOR TO THIS AMENDMENT: $135,000.00 

_X_ACTUAL OR ___ .ESTIMATE 

AMOUNT OF THIS AMENDMENT: $ 0.00 

___ INCREASE OR ___ DECREASE 

AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT INCLUDING THIS AMENDMENT: $135,000.00 

FUNDING SOURCE & ACCT# FOR AMENDMENT: 
- Title 1: 2531-5208-56694-0000 ($135,000) (Current)

Title 1 C/O: 2531-5265-56694-0480 ($135,000) (Updated)

DESCRIPTJON AND NEED FOR AMENDMENT: 
- This amendment will change 'r Kids, Inc Agreement account number from 2531-5208-56694-0000 to 2531-5265-56694-0480.

Services under this agreement will end on June 9th, 2023. There wfll be no change to the allocated funding amount for the agency

CONTRACTOR'S SIGNATURE: 

• 

(Date) 

--.Ji£1fd!:w����W:::..-�'-.:!�/,,f't,(!;)• 

NEW HAVEN BOARD OF EDUCATION: 

President (Date) 




























